
Class Coordinator: Mr.Mohtesham Pasha Quadri

Time / Day
9:30AM-

10:20AM

10:20AM-

11:10AM

11:10AM-

12:00PM

12:00PM-

12:50PM

12:50PM-

1:50PM

1:50PM-

2:40PM

2:40PM-

3:30PM

3:30PM-

4:20PM

4:20PM-

5:10PM

Mon STQA CSP AI CD

Tue CSP STQA AI IS CD IS

Wed CSP STQA AI Library CD IS

Thu Library CSP AI STQA CD 

Fri IS

S.No Code L-T-P

1 CS351 3-1-0

2 CS352 3-1-0

3 CS353 3-1-0

4 CS354 3-1-0

5 CSE55 3-1-0

6 CSL56 0-0-3

7 CSL57 0-0-3

Copy to:

2. All Concern Faculty Members

Head, Dept of CS & IT

Client Server Programming Mr. Mohatesham Pasha Quadri

Mr. Mohatesham Pasha Quadri

Information Security Mrs. Afra Fathima

3.CS & IT Notice Board

Lab –X: (Prolog) Mr. Bonthu Kotaiah 

Time Table I/C:

1. Dean, School of CS & IT

W.E.F: 23rd, July-2015

Prolog Lab(Lab-III)

ASP.Net Lab -Lab -III
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Seminar 

Lab IX: (ASP.Net)

Subject Faculty

Software Testing and Quality Assurance Dr. Pradeep Kumar

Seminar

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)

Accredited with ‘A’ grade by NAAC

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology
Time Table - MCA (5th Semester) - 2015-16

Compiler Design Mrs. Khaleda Afroaz

Artificial Intelligence Mr. Bonthu Kotaiah 

Venue: Room No-15


