MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY



(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology

Time Table - MCA (5th Semester) - 2015-16

Class Coordinator: Mr. Mohtesham Pasha Quadri

Venue: Room No-15 W.E.F: 23rd, July-2015

			1012111 231 a, 3 a i y						
Time / Day	9:30AM- 10:20AM	10:20AM- 11:10AM	11:10AM- 12:00PM	12:00PM- 12:50PM	12:50PM- 1:50PM	1:50PM- 2:40PM	2:40PM- 3:30PM	3:30PM- 4:20PM	4:20PM- 5:10PM
Mon	STQA	CSP	AI	CD		Seminar			
Tue	CSP	STQA	AI	IS	EAK	CD	IS		
Wed	CSP	STQA	AI	Library	СНВ	CD	IS		
Thu	Library	CSP	AI	STQA	LUN	CD	Prolog Lab(Lab-III)		
Fri	ASP.Net Lab -Lab -III			IS			Seminar		

S.No	Code	Subject	L-T-P	Faculty
1	CS351	Software Testing and Quality Assurance	3-1-0	Dr. Pradeep Kumar
2	CS352	Client Server Programming	3-1-0	Mr. Mohatesham Pasha Quadri
3	CS353	Information Security	3-1-0	Mrs. Afra Fathima
4	CS354	Artificial Intelligence	3-1-0	Mr. Bonthu Kotaiah
5	CSE55	Compiler Design	3-1-0	Mrs. Khaleda Afroaz
6	CSL56	Lab IX: (ASP.Net)	0-0-3	Mr. Mohatesham Pasha Quadri
7	CSL57	Lab –X: (Prolog)	0-0-3	Mr. Bonthu Kotaiah

Time Table I/C: Head, Dept of CS & IT

Copy to:

- 1. Dean, School of CS & IT
- 2. All Concern Faculty Members
- 3.CS & IT Notice Board